ADLEPC-1800
Intel-Based Compact Industrial PC
ADLEPC-1520
 Modular, Fanless Industrial PC
ADL Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
T: 855.727.4200 (toll free) F: 858.490.0599
*Data subject to change without notice.

ADLEPC-1520
Modular, Fanless Industrial PC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
ADLEPC-1520 CPU Options
E3845/4GB/EXT ADLEPC-1522-QC-EXT Intel E3845 Atom; Quad Core, 1.91GHz, 2MB, 4GB Soldered Down DDR3; Ext Temp
E3827/4GB/EXT ADLEPC-1522-DC-EXT Intel E3827 Atom; Dual Core, 1.75 GHz, 1MB, 4GB Soldered Down DDR3; Ext Temp
E3845/2GB/EXT ADLEPC-1524-QC-EXT Intel E3845 Atom; Quad Core, 1.91GHz, 2MB, 2GB Soldered Down DDR3; Ext Temp
E3827/2GB/EXT ADLEPC-1524-DC-EXT Intel E3827 Atom; Dual Core, 1.75 GHz, 1MB, 2GB Soldered Down DDR3; Ext Temp
Options
ADLEPC-1520-CUSTOM CALL Customer-specific I/O Board Development Services.  Call for consultation.
ADLEPC-PWR ADLEPC-1600-DC-PWR AC/DC 24V Adapter with wall plug
M.2 2242 64GB SSD 205-1064 205-1064 = 64GB MLC Extend Temperature; Call for Other MLC and SLC options.
ADLEPC-DIN ADLEPC-1500-DIN DIN Mounting Kit
ADL-ET 290000 Ext Temp Screening Test Sheet (-40˚C to +85˚C)
ADL-CC 807706 Conformal Coating For High Humidity
ADLEPC-VINMOD
401700